Assets at 31st March 2019

Sourton Down wooden bus shelter
Thorndon X wooden bus shelter
Pool Hill concrete block bus shelter
Sourton village brick bus shelter
Boasley X wooden bus shelter
Pool X notice board

Pool Hill shelter notice board
Village Green notice board

Silver presentatin bowl

Trescote seat

Highwayman bin

Projector

Laptop and printer

Telephone kiosk

Projector screen

Total assets

1080
1080
1200
13600
1080
300
50
300
4080
328.5
198.85
189
313

1

60

23860.35



