Assets at 31st March 2019

Total assets

Sourton Down wooden bus shelter	1080
Thorndon X wooden bus shelter	1080
Pool Hill concrete block bus shelter	1200
Sourton village brick bus shelter	13600
Boasley X wooden bus shelter	1080
Pool X notice board	300
Pool Hill shelter notice board	50
Village Green notice board	300
Silver presentatin bowl	4080
Trescote seat	328.5
Highwayman bin	198.85
Projector	189
Laptop and printer	313
Telephone kiosk	1
Projector screen	60

23860.35